to the preferential issue or separately in furtherance of the objects specified herein above.

V. The Class or Classes of Persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made:

The entire issue is made to First Forge Limited and that belongs to other non-promoter/public category persons /
entities, as mentioned herein.

VI. The number of persons to whom allotment on preferential basis have already been made during the
year, in terms of number of securities as well as the price:

The Company has not made any preferential allotment during the current financial year 2022-23.

VII. Material term of raising equity shares:

No material terms other than stated above.

VIII. Principle terms of assets charged as securities:

Not applicable

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED

17 ANNUAL REPORT 2022-23

IX. The Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the preferential issue:

The shareholding pattern of the Company giving the present position and after conversion of the CCPS into Equity

 Sr. Category Pre-Issue Post-Issue*

 No. No. of equity % of equity No. of equity % of equity

shares held holding shares held holding

A. PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP HOLDING

Indian – – – –

Individual – – – –

Bodies Corporate – – – –

Any Other 82858650 71.353 82858650 62.93

Sub-total 82858650 71.353 82858650 62.93

Foreign Promoters – – – –

Sub-total (A) 82858650 71.353 82858650 62.93

B. PUBLIC HOLDING

B1) Institutions (Domestic) – – – –

B2) Institutions (Foreign) – – – –

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 100000 0.0861 100000 0.07

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 5921101 5.0989 5921101 4.49

B3)  Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

B4) Non-Institution – – – –

Indian public 8455177 7.2811 8455177 6.422

Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 41860 0.036 41860 0.03

Bodies Corporate 18042479 15.5371 33567479 25.49

Any Other (specify) – – – –

HUF 705733 0.6077 705733 0.53

Clearing Members – – – –

LLP – – – –

Trusts – – – –

Sub-total (B) – – – –

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) 116125000 100 131650000 100

Notes:
1. The pre-issue Share Holding Pattern is as per the share holding pattern as on June 30, 2023.

2. The post issue paid-up capital is arrived after considering all the preferential allotment and conversion of

number of Preference Shares, proposed to be made under this notice and on fully diluted basis and the

pre-issue share holding pattern continue to be the shareholders of the Company.

X. Proposed time limit within which the allotment shall be complete:

In terms of SEBI ICDR Regulations, pursuant to variation of the rights of NCRPS holders, the CCPS will be issued
within a period of 15 (fifteen) days from the date of passing of Special Resolution at item no. 4.

XI. Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the shares proposed to be